
Since 2008, Tonnellerie Miquel has elevated the craft of 
cooperage through unparalleled precision and a passion for 
tradition. Our signature technique : water misting during 
toasting, gives our barrels a unique identity, tailored to the 
needs of the world’s finest wines. 

Guided by strong values : generosity, precision, craftsmanship, 
and sharing, we create more than just barrels: 



EAST COAST 2025 PRICES
THESE PRICES ARE DELIVERED WINERY FOR 40 BARRIQUES and more
Discount for confirmed orders by 4/1; delivery by 6/30/25 = -8 Euro/bbl

Bordeaux export barrel (27 or 22mm)

Burgundy export barrel

Château Ferré

Bordeaux Château barrel

Burgundy traditionnal

265 Liters export barrel

350 Liters export barrel

500 Liters export barrel

1 110 €

1 131 €

1 152 €

1 198 €

1 198 €

1 258 €

1 471 €

1 930 €

Bordeaux export barrel (27 or 22mm)

Burgundy export barrel

Château Ferré

Bordeaux Château barrel

Burgundy traditionnal

265 Liters export barrel

350 Liters export barrel

500 Liters export barrel

600 Liters export barrel (42mm)

1 234 €

1 265 €

1 285 €

1 327 €

1 327 €

1 350 €

1 594 €

2 088 €

3 200 €

Bordeaux export barrel (27 or 22mm)

Burgundy export barrel

Château Ferré

Bordeaux Château barrel

Burgundy traditionnal

265 Liters export barrel

1 283 €

1 315 €

1 337 €

1 380 €

1 380 €

1 404 €

Bordeaux export barrel (27 or 22mm)

Burgundy export barrel

Château Ferré

Bordeaux Château barrel

Burgundy traditionnal

265 Liters export barrel

1 335 €

1 368 €

1 390 €

1 435 €

1 435 €

1 460 €

Bordeaux export barrel (27 or 22mm)

Burgundy export barrel

500 Liters export barrel

25 €

28 €

47 €

PRESTON THOMAS
US sales representative

miquelfusa@gmail.com
+1 423-309-4157

TONNELLERIE F. MIQUEL
THIVRAS • 47200 MARMANDE • FRANCE

www.francismiqueltonnellerie.com


